2023 ROAD AND BRIDGE COMMITTEE MEETINGS

All meetings begin at 8:00 AM, unless otherwise noted
The Road & Bridge Committee of the Piatt County Board will meet for
their regular meetings at the County Highway office on the following
dates:
Wednesday, January 4
Wednesday, February 1
Wednesday, March 1
Wednesday, April 5
Wednesday, May 3
Wednesday, June 7
Wednesday, July 5
Wednesday, August 2
Wednesday, September 6
Wednesday, October 4
Wednesday, November 1

Wednesday, December 6

The meetings are open to the public. Anyone interested may attend.
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